
LEGUME

I.D.: 85259522

Data publicarii 28.07.23 Coduri CPV 15000000-8 03221000-6

Pretul estimativ: 2.415,00 RON - 2.415,00 RON

Descriere: ARDEI GRAS - 200 KG X 8,70 LEI = 1 740,00 CASTRAVETI - 50 KG X 4,30 LEI = 215,00
VERDEATA - 50 KG X 9,20 LEI = 460,00 TOTAL PACHET FARA TVA= 2 415,00 LEI
